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High Holy Day Service Schedule

Selichot
Saturday, September 9
8 (0 <3 )0 1 PP 7:00 p.m.
Y= 74 (TP 9:00 p.m.
Rosh Hashanah
Friday, September 15
Y= 74 (TP 7:00 p.m.
Saturday, September 16
SEIVICE ottt s 10:00 a.m.
Luncheon sponsored by Dr. Steve and Renee Eilen ... 12:30 p.m.
Sunday, September 17
Family Service and Tashlich at Pensacola Bayview Park.........cneneneenneeneeseenseenees 11:15 am.
Kever Avoth
Tuesday, September 19
Service, Temple Beth El CEMELEIY ... ereereereeeeeseeseeseesseseessessessssssssssesssssssssssssssssssssssesssessssssssans 5:30 p.m.
Shabbat Shuvah
Friday, September 22
Y= 4 (TSP 7:00 p.m.
Yom Kippur
Sunday, September 24
KOOI INTAT c.eeeeeeeeeeseteesseseesseesses s essse s s s RS ER Rt 7:00 p.m.
Monday September 25
MOTTINE SEIVICE ..ottt R bbb 10:00 a.m.
AfLEITIOON DiSCUSSION ceueuiereureeseesreeseessessseeseessessessesssessessse s ss s s s b s s s s s bbb ne e snees 1:00 p.m.
FAIMILY SEIVICE ...cuieurieeeseeectseeset et sess s s s bbb 2:00 p.m.
ATLEITIOON SEIVICE ....eueeeenreeeesreeseesseeeessesssessesssessses s s s s s bR bR AR R R 3:00 p.m.
B4 VA 10 ) OO TSSO 4:30 p.m.
Ne’'ilah/CONCIUAING SEIVICE.....ccuiuereeerreereeseesreeseesseesesseeses s s ses s bbb sssans 5:30 p.m.
Break the Fast sponsored Dr. Ed and Nichole Friedland ... 6:30 p.m.
Sukkot
Friday, September 29
Shabbat Under the Stars Service & DINNET ... eeeeeeeseesessesseeseessessessssssessssssesssssessssssssans 6:00 p.m.
Simchat Torah
Friday, October 6
SEIVICE & DINIET ...ttt s bbb bbb 6:00 p.m.

Temple Beth El is located at 800 N. Palafox Street (corner of Palafox and Cervantes).
All services and free and open to the public.
For more information please contact office at 850-438-3321.



